Regione Piemonte
Anno 2007
Presenze totali 2007: 10.316.710

Differenza Presenze rispetto al 2006: -777.620 (-7,01%0)

Italia; 5.974.210; 58%

Estero; 4.342.500; 42%
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Regione Piemonte
Anno 2007
Arrivi totali 2007: 3.351.621

Differenza Arrivi rispetto al 2006: 38.113 (1,15%)

Italia; 2.135.023; 64%

Estero; 1.216.598;

36%
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Arrivi Arrivi [%] Arrivi [% cum.]
Italia - 1 2.135.023 63,70% 63,70%
Germania - 2 260.162 7,76% 71,46%
Francia - 3 164.797 4,92% 76,38%
Svizzerae - 4 115.353 3,44% 79,82%
Regno Unito - 5 98.059 2,93% 82,75%
Paesi Bassi - 6 81.397 2,43% 85,18%
USA -7 78.029 2,33% 87,50%
Russia - 8 42.246 1,26% 88,76%
Spagna - 9 39.882 1,19% 89,95%
Austria - 10 29.952 0,89% 90,85%
Belgio - 11 28.967 0,86% 91,71%
Altri Paesi - 12 22.927 0,68% 92,40%
Romania - 13 17.057 0,51% 92,91%
Israele - 14 16.962 0,51% 93,41%
Brasile - 15 16.461 0,49% 93,90%
i - 15.244 0,45% 94,36%
Darg?na;gg - %g 13.512 0,40% 94,76%
Giappone -18 12.844 0,38% 95,14%
Polonia - 19 11.527 0,34% 95,49%
Svezia - 20 11.075 0,33% 95,82%
Australia - 21 9.763 0,29% 96,11%
Altri Paesi - 22 9.534 0,28% 96,39%
Grecia - 23 8.523 0,25% 96,65%
Norvegia - 24 7.846 0,23% 96,88%
Cina - 25 7.822 0,23% 97,12%
Einlandia - 26 6.930 0,21% 97,32%
Slovenia - 27 6.656 0,20% 97,52%
Rep. Ceca - 28 5.831 0,17% 97,70%
Irlanda - 29 5.795 0,17% 97,87%
Altre - 30 71.445 2,13% 100,00%
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